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Spare Parts List HG 2320 E

Wiring Diagram HG 2320 E

Part No.Pos.

110042251
110041666
110025024
110036962
110042252
110041667
110042069
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2
3
4
5
6
7

HG 2320 E, Type 3515

Spare Part Housing Set HG 2320 E US
Spare Part Protection Tube HL 1820-2320 US
Spare Part Power Cord 2020-2320 US/TW
Spare Part Switch HL 1820-2320  US
Spare Part Electronic Unit HG 2320 E US 
Spare Part Motor Unit HG 2320 US
Spare Part Heating Element 2020/2320 US

Shape depends on 
regional version

4

2

6

5

1 1

1 1

7

1

3

2:1

black white

black

blue

brown

1:X

green

red
yellow

red
yellow

red blue

display cable A (2:1)

red blue

A

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10

15

20

25

30


	Blank Page

